

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6515-6517/2004

S. MOHAN RAO & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/09/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Rajnish Kr. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.

Mr. T.V.George, Adv.

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia, Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Wasay Khan, Adv.

Dr. KP. Kyalasanath, Adv.

Mr. Suyodhan Byrapaneni, Adv.

Mr. Venkat Susbramaniam, TR., Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The request of the learned counsel for the petitioners for dasti service of notice on the unserved respondents stands allowed. File affidavit with proof of service within four weeks.

List again on 19.10.2006.

(B. Sudheendra Ku

mar)

Registra

r