

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6515-6517/2004

S. MOHAN RAO & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 08/11/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr Rajnish Kr Singh, Adv.

Mr Rahul Shukla, Adv.

Mr. T.V. George,Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar ,Adv

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioner shall take fresh steps to complete the service of notice on unserved respondents.

The petitioner shall also take steps within four weeks' to bring on record the legal heirs of

deceased respondent No.25 in SLP(C) No. 6517/2004. Inform the learned Advocate-on-record

concerned as there is no representation for the petitioner. List again on 4.1.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj