

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6515-6517/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 18/11/2003 in WP No.7868/2003 & WP No. 7941/2003 & WP No. 9664/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

S. MOHAN RAO & ANR. ETC. ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P. & ORS. ETC. ETC. Respondent(s)
(With office report on default)

Date: 08/11/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. B. Sridhar, Adv.
Mr. K. Ramkumar, Adv.
For M/S. K.Ramkumar & Associates

For Respondent(s)
Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.(N/P)
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar ,Adv (N/P)
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad ,Adv (N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, four weeks' time is granted to comply with the office objections.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master